Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosanna Arnold - (487423) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Swims in Date Order

:09.78
111.23
111.26
1212
112.85
113.22
:13.60
:14.05
114.20
:115.62
116.61
:18.38
:18.53
:20.57
:21.68

:25.60

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

:114.20
:113.60
:09.78
111.26
:111.23
112,12

113.22

WA Pts

486
457
457
440
427
421
414
407
404

341
316
303
263

WA Pts
404
414
486
457
457
440
421

Round

I

I I =

Round

H
F

Date

09/05/15
18/10/14
09/05/15
04/10/14
16/09/14
04/10/14
05/07/15
28/09/14
24/09/16
19/10/13
17/09/13
23/02/13
18/09/12
06/10/12
25/02/12

06/11/11

Date

24/09/16
05/07/15
09/05/15
09/05/15
18/10/14
04/10/14
04/10/14

Meet

Medway ASA Championships 2015
Maidstone Club Championships
Medway ASA Championships 2015
Medway ASA Championships 2014
Maidstone Club Championships
Medway ASA Championships 2014
Guildford City Summer Festival
Orpington Ojays Season Starter
Thanet Club Championships
Maidstone Club Championships 2013
Maidstone Club Championships 2013
Kent County Championships
Maidstone SC Club Championships
Maidstone SC Club Championships

Kent County Championships

Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet

Meet

Thanet Club Championships
Guildford City Summer Festival
Medway ASA Championships 2015
Medway ASA Championships 2015
Maidstone Club Championships
Medway ASA Championships 2014

Medway ASA Championships 2014

Venue
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Guildford
Gillingham
Margate
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham

Gillingham

Venue
Margate
Guildford
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham

Gillingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct

Thanet Swim

Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim

Guildford Ct

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:14.05
1:12.85
1:15.62
1:16.61
1:18.38
1:20.57
1:18.53
1:21.68
1:25.60

Copyright 2024

343
316
341
303
263

28/09/14
16/09/14
19/10/13
17/09/13
23/02/13
06/10/12
18/09/12
25/02/12
06/11/11

Orpington Ojays Season Starter
Maidstone Club Championships
Maidstone Club Championships 2013
Maidstone Club Championships 2013
Kent County Championships
Maidstone SC Club Championships
Maidstone SC Club Championships
Kent County Championships

Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet

Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham

Gillingham

Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Page 2/2
3
4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



