## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosanna Arnold - (487423) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.78	486	F	09/05/15	Medway ASA Championships 2015	Gillingham		4
1:11.23	457	F	18/10/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:11.26	457	Н	09/05/15	Medway ASA Championships 2015	Gillingham		4
1:12.12	440	F	04/10/14	Medway ASA Championships 2014	Gillingham		4
1:12.85	427	Н	16/09/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:13.22	421	Н	04/10/14	Medway ASA Championships 2014	Gillingham		4
1:13.60	414	F	05/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
1:14.05	407	Н	28/09/14	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham		3
1:14.20	404	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:15.62	382	F	19/10/13	Maidstone Club Championships 2013	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:16.61	367	Н	17/09/13	Maidstone Club Championships 2013	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:18.38	343	Н	23/02/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	2
1:18.53	341		18/09/12	Maidstone SC Club Championships	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:20.57	316		06/10/12	Maidstone SC Club Championships	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:21.68	303	Н	25/02/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	2
1:25.60	263	Н	06/11/11	Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.20	404	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:13.60	414	F	05/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
1:09.78	486	F	09/05/15	Medway ASA Championships 2015	Gillingham		4
1:11.26	457	Н	09/05/15	Medway ASA Championships 2015	Gillingham		4
1:11.23	457	F	18/10/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:12.12	440	F	04/10/14	Medway ASA Championships 2014	Gillingham		4
1:13.22 Copyright 202	421 2 <b>4</b>	Н	04/10/14	Medway ASA Championships 2014	Gillingham	Powered By SPOR	4 ISYSTEN

							-
1:14.05	407	Н	28/09/14	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham		3
1:12.85	427	Н	16/09/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:15.62	382	F	19/10/13	Maidstone Club Championships 2013	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:16.61	367	Н	17/09/13	Maidstone Club Championships 2013	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:18.38	343	Н	23/02/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	2
1:20.57	316		06/10/12	Maidstone SC Club Championships	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:18.53	341		18/09/12	Maidstone SC Club Championships	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:21.68	303	Н	25/02/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	2
1:25.60	263	Н	06/11/11	Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4

Page 2 / 2